



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 2060 of 2025

XYZ versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/10/2025	None for the appellant. Mr. Karan Kumar Baharani, learned Panel Lawyer, appearing for the Respondent/State. Two weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the appellant to remove default. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge
Alok	